
Component Name Title Institution Email
Administrative Core
MPI Karen Basen-Engquist Professor MD Anderson kbasenen@mdanderson.org
MPI Ruth Rechis Director, Be Well Communities MD Anderson RRechis@mdanderson.org
MPI Lorna McNeill Professor MD Anderson lmcneill@mdanderson.org
Admin Contact Crystal Roberson Program Director MD Anderson clroberson@mdanderson.org
Admin Contact Miranda Baum Clinical Studies Supervisor MD Anderson MLBaum@mdanderson.org
Career Enhancement Core
Director Shine Chang Professor MD Anderson shinechang@mdanderson.org
Admin Contact Cheryl Anderson Senior Research Scientist MD Anderson CBAnderson@mdanderson.org
Research & Methods Core
Co-Director Sanjay Shete Professor MD Anderson sshete@mdanderson.org
Co-Director Ruth Rechis Director, Be Well Communities MD Anderson RRechis@mdanderson.org

Michael Walsh Executive Director MD Anderson MTWalsh@mdanderson.org
Minxing Chen Senior Biostatician MD Anderson MChen3@mdanderson.org

Admin Contact Stephanie Nutt Scientific Project Director MD Anderson SMNutt@mdanderson.org
Developmental Core
Co-Director Qian Lu Professor MD Anderson QLu@mdanderson.org
Co-Director Karen Basen-Engquist Professor MD Anderson kbasenen@mdanderson.org
Admin Contact Mickie Lubin Assoc Dir, Res Planning & Dev MD Anderson mdlubin@mdanderson.org

Maggie Raber Assistant Professor MD Anderson MPRaber@mdanderson.org
Engagement Core
Co-Director Lorna McNeill Professor MD Anderson lmcneill@mdanderson.org
Co-Director Ruth Rechis Director, Be Well Communities MD Anderson RRechis@mdanderson.org
Admin Contact Alba Calzada Sr Research Project Mgr MD Anderson ACCalzada@mdanderson.org

Chelsea Carrier Sr Research Data Coordinator MD Anderson CWaddy@mdanderson.org
Michael Mackert Director, Center for Health CommunUniversity of Texas at Austin mackert@utexas.edu
Brad Love Associate Professor University of Texas at Austin lovebrad@utexas.edu
Natalie Tindall Professor University of Texas at Austin natalie.tindall@austin.utexas.edu
Erica Ciszek Associate Professor University of Texas at Austin erica.ciszek@austin.utexas.edu
Jessica Hughes Wagner Deputy Director University of Texas at Austin jessica.wagner@austin.utexas.edu
Patricia Semenov Center Administrator University of Texas at Austin patricia.semenov@austin.utexas.edu 

Research Project 1 - Brighter 
Bites
Project Leader Shreela Sharma Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     Shreela.V.Sharma@uth.tmc.edu

Christine Markham Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     Christine.Markham@uth.tmc.edu
Andrew Springer Associate Professor University of Texas Health Science Center - Austin Andrew.E.Springer@uth.tmc.edu
Ryan Ramphul Assistant Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     Ryan.Ramphul@uth.tmc.edu
Cici Bauer Associate Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     cici.x.bauer@uth.tmc.edu
William Perkison Assistant Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     William.B.Perkison@uth.tmc.edu

Acres Homes Cancer Prevention Collaboration (U54)



Maria Fernandez Professor University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     maria.e.fernandez@uth.tmc.edu
Admin Contact Naomi Tice Project Manager University of Texas Health Science Center at Houston                     Naomi.Tice@uth.tmc.edu

Mike Pomeroy VP Operations Brigther Bites
Research Project 2 - Active 
Living After Cancer
Project Leader Karen Basen-Engquist Professor MD Anderson kbasenen@mdanderson.org

Scher Mama Assistant Professor MD Anderson SKMama@mdanderson.org
Dalnim Cho Assistant Professor MD Anderson DCho1@mdanderson.org

Admin Contact Miranda Baum Clinical Studies Supervisor MD Anderson MLBaum@mdanderson.org
Stacy Mitchell Program Manager MD Anderson SJDuriso@mdanderson.org
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